address of the

Concerned
Olfice

0l

Land development of
vacant place for the

purpose ofstoring
materials alongwith
tit-bit renovation and

painting of Control
roorn building and

fencing wall at

Newtown IDBPS
33/ll KV sub-station

under Newtown
Division.

Rs. 27,96,385.00
(Rupees Twenty

Seven Lakh
Ninety Six

Thousand Three
Hundred Eighty

Five) only
(Without GST)

Rs. 5,5.928.00
(Rupees Fift1'

Five Thousand
Nine Hundred
Twenty Eight)

only

Nil
60

(Sixty)
Days

P

SL
No.

Name of the Work

sl.
No.

Particulars Date & Time

01 Date of uploading of N.I.T. & other Documents
(online) (Publishine Date)

27.01.2026 at 12.00 hrs

02 Documents download/sell start date (Online) 2L.01.2026 at 12.00 hrs